Models
(White Case)
Screen
Diag. &
Aspec Ratio
Overall
L with
Bracket
(A)
View W
(A1)
End Cap
Screw Hole
Distance
(A2)
Overall L
without
Bracket
(A3)
 ceiling
bracket
hole
distance
(A4)
Screen
W (A5)
Weight
Bar L
(A6)
L/R
black
maskin
g (A7)
Overall H
with
ceiling
Bracket
(B)
View
H(B1)
Screen
H(B2)
Top
black
masking
(B3)
Bottom
black
maskin
g (B4)
End cap
H with
bracket
(B5)
End cap
W with
ceiling
bracket
(C)
End cap H
with ceiling
bracket (C1)
Screen
Material to
Wall
Distance
(C2)
Weight
bar
diameter
(C3)
N.W
(KGS)
G.W
(KGS)
L W H
SK84XHW-E24 84"(16:9) 2181 1860 2161 2135 1335 1936 2016 38 1824 1046 1716 610 60 100 102 108 35 23 10.16 13.68 2304 175 160
SK100XHW-E24 100"(16:9) 2557 2214 2537 2511 1711 2314 2394 50 2023 1245 1915 610 60 100 102 108 35 23 11.94 15.76 2705 170 160
SK110XHW-E24 110"(16:9) 2783 2435 2763 2737 1937 2535 2615 50 2148 1370 2040 610 60 100 102 108 35 23 13.40 17.66 2904 170 160
SK120XHW-E20 120"(16:9) 3001 2657 2981 2955 2155 2757 2837 50 2170 1494 2062 508 60 100 102 108 35 23 14.42 18.70 3106 170 160
SK135XHW-E6 135"(16:9) 3332 2989 3312 3286 2486 3089 3169 50 2001 1681 1893 152 60 100 102 108 35 23 15.66 20.20 3409 170 160
SK135XHW-E18 135"(16:9) 3332 2989 3312 3286 2486 3089 3169 50 2306 1681 2198 457 60 100 102 108 35 23 15.84 20.08 3485 170 160
SK100XVW-E10 100"(4:3) 2376 2032 2356 2330 1530 2132 2212 50 1946 1524 1838 254 60 100 102 108 35 23 10.98 14.74 2503 170 160
SK110XVW-E10 110"(4:3) 2581 2235 2561 2535 1735 2335 2415 50 2098 1676 1990 254 60 100 102 108 35 23 12.62 16.58 2725 170 160
SK120XVW-E9 120"(4:3) 2783 2438 2763 2737 1937 2538 2618 50 2226 1829 2118 229 60 100 102 108 35 23 13.58 17.52 2904 170 160
SK135XVW-E6 135"(4:3) 3086 2743 3066 3040 2240 2843 2923 50 2377 2057 2269 152 60 100 102 108 35 23 15.02 19.30 3230 170 160
SK100NXW-E12 100"(16:10) 2497 2154 2477 2451 1651 2254 2334 50 1819 1346 1711 305 60 100 102 108 35 23 13.22 15.52 2670 170 160
SK100NXW-E24 100"(16:10) 2499 2154 2479 2453 1653 2254 2334 50 2124 1346 2016 610 60 100 102 108 35 23 12.04 15.70 2645 170 160
SK110NXW-E10 110"(16:10) 2714 2369 2694 2668 1868 2469 2549 50 1903 1481 1795 254 60 100 102 108 35 23 13.44 16.80 2810 170 160
SK120NXW-E12 120"(16:10) 2929 2585 2909 2883 2083 2685 2765 50 2088 1615 1980 305 60 100 102 108 35 23 14.14 18.28 3080 170 160
SK135NXW-E6 135"(16:10) 3251 2908 3231 3205 2405 3008 3088 50 2137 1817 2029 152 60 100 102 108 35 23 15.18 19.80 3395 170 160
Unit: mm
Elite Screens -Saker Series Dimension Table
Packing dimension
Elite Screens -Saker Series Dimension Table
Models
(White Case)
Screen Diag. &
Aspec Ratio
Overall
L with
Bracket
(A)
View W
(A1)
End Cap
Screw
Hole
Distance
(A2)
Overall
L
without
Bracket
(A3)
 ceiling
bracket
hole
distance
(A4)
Screen
W (A5)
Weight
Bar L
(A6)
L/R
black
masking
(A7)
Overall
H with
ceiling
Bracket
(B)
View
H(B1)
Screen
H(B2)
Top
black
maskin
g (B3)
Bottom
black
maskin
g (B4)
End
cap H
with
bracket
(B5)
End
cap W
with
ceiling
bracket
End
cap H
with
ceiling
bracket
Screen
Material
to Wall
Distance
(C2)
Weight
bar
diameter
(C3)
N.W
(KGS)
G.W
(KGS)
L W H
SK135XHW2-E18 135"(16:9) 3349 2989 3313 3279 2479 3089 3169 50 2323 1681 2198 457 60 118 118 125 35 23
SK150XHW2-E12 150"(16:9) 3681 3321 3645 3611 2811 3421 3501 50 2358 1868 2233 305 60 118 118 125 35 23 22.85 30.35 3768 215 200
SK180XHW2-E6 180"(16:9) 4345 3985 4309 4275 3475 4085 4165 50 2579 2242 2454 152 60 118 118 125 35 23 27.10 35.60 4420 215 200
SK180XVW2-E4 180"(4:3) 4013 3658 3977 3943 3143 3758 3838 50 3030 2743 2905 102 60 118 118 125 35 23 26.30 34.35 4090 215 200
SK135NXW2-E6 135"(16:10) 3268 2908 3232 3198 2398 3008 3088 50 2154 1817 2029 152 60 118 118 125 35 23
SK150NXW2-E6 150"(16:10) 3591 3231 3555 3521 2721 3331 3411 50 2356 2019 2231 152 60 118 118 125 35 23 22.42 30.50 3662 215 200
SK165NXW2-E6 165"(16:10) 3914 3554 3878 3844 3044 3654 3734 50 2558 2221 2433 152 60 118 118 125 35 23 25.28 33.20 3963 215 200
SK180NXW2-E6 180"(16:10) 4237 3877 4201 4167 3367 3977 4057 50 2760 2423 2635 152 60 118 118 125 35 23 27.10 35.96 4315 213 200
Unit: mm Packing dimension